
Monthly Executed Timetable – December 2018 (1st 
MBBS 2018 Batch)

Gross Anatomy, Histology & Embryology Lectures
Gross Anatomy: A- Batch- Dr. N. Y. Kamdi/ Dr. K. P. Wankhede

B- Batch- Dr. K. S. Nemade/ Dr. S. P. Sonare
Histology: A- Batch- Dr. A. M. Wahane 

B- Batch- Dr. M. Y. Dofe 
Embryology: A- Batch- Dr. S. A. Talokar

B- Batch- Dr. H. V. Ambade
Date Day Time Topic (Type of Lecture)

01/12/2018 Saturday 10-11 
AM

Endocrine-2 (Thyroid,parathyroid,suprarenal)

01/12/2018 Saturday 11-12 
AM

Development of face, nose & palate

03/12/2018 Monday 09-10 
AM

Eyelid, lacrimal gland,Optic nerve, conjunctiva

03/12/2018 Monday 10-11 
AM

Extra Ocular Muscles

05/12/2018 Wednesday 10-11 
AM

Development of Face, Nose, Palate - II

07/12/2018 Friday 10-11 
AM

Parotid Gland

10/12/2018 Monday 09-10 
AM

Eye ball Sclera, Cornea, Retina

10/12/2018 Monday 10-11 
AM

Muscles of Mastication

12/12/2018 Wednesday 10-11 
AM

Development of Respiratory System.

14/12/2018 Friday 10-11 
AM

Temporo-mandibular Joint

15/12/2018 Saturday 10-11 
AM

Gastro Intestinal Tract - I (Oesophagus, Stomach – 
Fundic & Pyloric)

15/12/2018 Saturday 11-12 
AM

Formation of neural tube, neural crest cells

17/12/2018 Monday 09-10 
AM

Gastro Intestinal Tract - II( Small intestine, Large 
intestine, appendix, Duodenum)

17/12/2018 Monday 10-11 
AM

Facial Nerve

19/12/2018 Wednesday 10-11 
AM

Development of Spinal cord & brain stem.



21/12/2018 Friday 10-11 
AM

Pharynx

24/12/2018 Monday 09-10 
AM

Gastro Intestinal Tract - III(Liver, Pancreas, Gall 
bladder )

24/12/2018 Monday 10-11 
AM

Lateral Wall of Nose

26/12/2018 Wednesday 10-11 
AM

Development of cerebrum & cerebellum.

28/12/2018 Friday 10-11 
AM

Middle ear

29/12/2018 Saturday 10-11 
AM

Urinary system -I (Kidney)

29/12/2018 Saturday 11-12 
AM

Revision

31/12/2018 Monday 09-10 
AM

Larynx

Note:- Holiday- 1) Crismus- 25/12/2018

Monthly Executed Timetable – December 2018 (1st  
MBBS 2018 Batch)

Lecture Cum Demonstration (LCD)
A1 Batch: Dr. S. B. Parchake

A2 Batch: Dr. S. W. Shembekar 

B1 Batch: Dr. D. M. Jaiswal

B2 Batch: Dr. S. D. Kashyap

Date Day Time Topic

01/12/2018 Saturday 09-10 
AM

Norma Frontalis (Skull Revision)

04/12/2018 Tuesday 02-03 
PM

Norma Basalis-I

06/12/2018 Thursday 02-03 
PM

Norma Basalis-II

11/12/2018 Tuesday 02-03 
PM

Mandible

13/12/2018 Thursday 02-03 
PM

Mandibular Nerve & Otic Ganglion



15/12/2018 Saturday 09-10 
AM

Submandibualar gland

18/12/2018 Tuesday 02-03 
PM

Tongue

20/12/2018 Thursday 02-03 
PM

Nasal Septum + Palatine Tonsil

27/12/2018 Thursday 02-03 
PM

Foetal skull & Hyoid Bone

29/12/2018 Saturday 09-10 
AM

Radiology & Surface Anatomy of HNF

Note:- Holiday- 1) Crismus- 25/12/2018
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Dissection
A Batch: Dr. N. Y. Kamdi, Dr. K. S. Nemade, Dr. S. P. Sonare, Dr. S. D. 
Kashyap,

      Dr. S. B. Parchake
B Batch: Dr. N. Y. Kamdi, Dr. K. P. Wankhede, Dr. S. A. Talokar,  Dr. S. 
W. Shembekar, 

      Dr. D. M. Jaiswal.
Date Day Time Topic

03/12/2018 Monday 11-01 
PM

04/12/2018 Tuesday 03-05 
PM

05/12/2018 Wednesday 11-01 
PM

Deep Dissection of Neck



06/12/2018 Thursday 03-05 
PM

07/12/2018 Friday 11-01 
PM

Deep Dissection of Face

10/12/2018 Monday 11-01 
PM

11/12/2018 Tuesday 03-05 
PM

Contents of orbit

12/12/2018 Wednesday 11-01 
PM

13/12/2018 Thursday 03-05 
PM

Parotid region

14/12/2018 Friday 11-01 
PM

17/12/2018 Monday 11-01 
PM

Temporal & Infratemporal region

18/12/2018 Tuesday 03-05 
PM

19/12/2018 Wednesday 11-01 
PM

Submandibular region

20/12/2018 Thursday 03-05 
PM

The mouth & the pharynx

21/12/2018 Friday 11-01 
PM

24/12/2018 Monday 11-01 
PM

Cavity of Nose & Larynx

26/12/2018 Wednesday 11-01 
PM

27/12/2018 Thursday 03-05 
PM

Tongue & Organ of Hearing

28/12/2018 Friday 11-01 
PM

31/12/2018 Monday 11-01 
PM

Eye ball

Note:- Holiday- 1) Crismus- 25/12/2018

Monthly Executed Timetable – December 2018 (1st 
MBBS 2018 Batch)



Histology Practical
Day Batch Name of Batch 

Teacher
Name of other Teachers for Histology Practical

Monday A1 Dr. S. B. Parchake

Tuesday A2 Dr. S. W. Shembekar

Wednesday B1 Dr. D. M. Jaiswal

Thursday B2 Dr. S. D. Kashyap

Dr. A. M. Wahane,
Dr T. D. Golghate

Dr. M. Y. Dofe, 
Dr. H. V. Ambade,

Dr. A. B. Kaore

Date Topic
03/12/2018 to 

06/12/2018
Endocrine-2 (Thyroid,parathyroid,suprarenal)

10/12/2018 to 
13/12/2018

Eyelid, lacrimal gland,Optic nerve, conjunctiva

17/12/2018 to 
20/12/2018

Eye ball Sclera, Cornea, Retina

24/12/2018 to 
28/12/2018

Revision

Note:- Holiday- 1) Crismus- 25/12/2018


